
Company Name Postion Address City ST Zip Phone E-Mail Relationship

MAAX Inc Dan Stewart VP & GM 505 Keystone Dr.

Southampto

n PA 18966

215-825-5250, 

ext 123 daniel.stewart@maax.com

Over all sales and 

oper. in North America

MAAX Inc Paul Sutton VP Sales 653 Zermatt Dr. Waterloo ON N2T2V2 519-886-8150 paul.sutton@maax.com Current Superior

Menards, Inc John Gumbert Bath Buyer 5106 Old Mill Plaza Eau Claire WI 54703 715-876-2979 jgumbert@menard-inc.com #1 account

Camoplast, Inc Richard Paquette

VP Sales & 

Mkt

2675, rue Omer-

Boisvert Magog QC

J1X 

0E6

819-868-1500, 

ext 3404

richard.paquette@camoplast.co

m

former MAAX VP sales 

and Mkt

LMC Allison Hunt Head Buyer 137 West Wayne Ave. Wayne PA 19087 610293-3660 ahunt@lumbermens.com

Largest Bldg Mats. 

Buying Group account

Floor to Ceiling 

(Preferred 

Brands 

Showrooms) Erik Mason

Kitchen and 

Bath 

Decorative 

Products Mgr.

3200 Corporate 

Center Dr., Suite 101 Burnsville MN 55306

952-890-8979, 

ext. 325 emason@preferredbrandscorp.com

200 franchised decor 

showrooms nationally

JAS, Inc. Morris Platsky Owner

1315 E. Elizabeth 

Ave. Linden NJ 07036 (908) 925-8888 jasnjny@earthlink.net NYC Rep-all channels

Kranak and 

Associates Jerry Kranak Owner 2338 Upland Place Cincinnati OH 45206 (513) 793-5774 jkranak@kranak.com

MW Rep., Do it Best, 

Carter, Orgill, TGI 

J. L. Smith Jerry Smith Owner 3035 New Butler Road New Castle PA 16107 724-924-9374 jsmith5052@aol.com Orgill Manf. Agent

Northeast Sales 

Group Richard Freeman

Owner         

President 3 R Green Street. Woburn MA 01801 (800) 645-2284

richardfreeman@northeastsales

group.com

Principal - Our 1st 

USA agent-

wholesale/retail

Philip J. Boren 

Inc. Jim Boren

Owner , 

Preident

1811-13th Ave.N.E. 

Suite 106 Bellevue WA 98005 (425) 883-7700 jboren@pjboren.com Costco rep

Tierney and 

Associates Jack Tierney Owner 1541 Placer CT Naperville IL 60567 (630) 561-5584 tieaso@aol.com

Chicago Rep- 

wholesale, retail

United Service 

Agents Dean Stanton Owner 2907 Louisiana Ave. New Hope        MN 55427 763-231-0362

dstanton@unitedserviceagents.

com Menards' agent

Thomas J. O'Malley References 401-741-0333, tjo@thomas-omalley.com


